High current connectors
Reliable solutions
a company of                           Rauscher & Stoecklin                         SERW                         ZREW                         Tesar
29
Plastic housing D-Line
The D-Line connectors have a special plastic housing.
This housing has special properties for applications and is re-
sistant to many chemicals (see table).

Weight and packaging-information
37
Current Number of Poles Voltage Type designation Article No.
200 A
4 (3L+PEN)
230V FCP-S4/200 230V-9h 11760
400V FCP-S4/200 400V-6h 11761
500V FCP-S4/200 500V-7h 11762
690V FCP-S4/200 690V-5h 11763
1000V FCP-S4/200 1000V-1h 11764
5 (3L+N+PE)
230V FCP-S5/200 230V-9h 11765
400V FCP-S5/200 400V-6h 11766
500V FCP-S5/200 500V-7h 11767
690V FCP-S5/200 690V-5h 11768
1000V FCP-S5/200 1000V-1h 11769
250 A
4 (3L+PEN)
230V FCP-S4/250 230V-9h 22130
400V FCP-S4/250 400V-6h 22131
500V FCP-S4/250 500V-7h 22132
690V FCP-S4/250 690V-5h 22133
1000V FCP-S4/250 1000V-1h 22134
5 (3L+N+PE)
230V FCP-S5/250 230V-9h 22135
400V FCP-S5/250 400V-6h 22136
500V FCP-S5/250 500V-7h 22137
690V FCP-S5/250 690V-5h 22138
1000V FCP-S5/250 1000V-1h 22139
FCP
Panel Mounted Receptacle